
REVENUE STATUS JULY TO OCTOBER- 2017 

THEKKADY DESTINATION 

S.No Name of the Unit Product Hotel Linkage JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

Achuspapaad 

unit 

 

 

 

Nadanpapadam 

� Spice Village  

� Sarovar 

Portico 

� Abad  

� Micheals Inn  

� Wild corridor 

� Periyar 

House 

� MayuraKatha

kali 

� Green woods  

52000  

 

63000 

 

 

60000 

 

 

40000 



� KTDCPeriyar 

house  

� Sarover 

poetry  

� KTDC 

AranyaNivas 

� Club 

Mahindra  

� Sandra 

palace  

 

 

2 

 

 

Thumbis paper 

bag unit 

 

 

Non-woven bag      

paper bag  

� Micheals Inn 

� Cardamom 

county 

� Spice village 

� Tree top 

� Holiday Vista 

60000  

 

 

 

71000 

 

 

 

43000 

 

 

 

51000 



� Green woods 

� Shalimar 

� T mart 

� Kollamparam

bil shoe mart 

� Amalambika 

School 

� Amala tex 

� Karar tex 

3  

 

 

 

A-One curry 

powder 

 Sambar 

powder 

 Corriande

r powder 

 Chilli 

powder 

 Chicken 

� Spice 

Heaven 

� Annapoor

na 

� Central 

hotel 

� Aaryabha

592000  

 

 

 

 

 

645000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

584000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

426000 



powder 

 Meat 

Masala 

 Fish 

Masala 

 Rasam 

powder 

 Pickle 

powder 

 Kashmiri 

chilli 

 Turmeric 

powder 

van 

� Hotel 

Subin 

� Maharani 

� 50  spices 

shop 

� 150 

Provisions shops 

in Thekkady 

kumily area 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   



4  

RT Spices Shop 

All kind of spices 

and  

Our supply 

group products  

 

Tourists  

478000  

 

520000 

 

 

432000 

 

 

350000 

5  

 

Mariyan Home 

Made Chocolate 

Seven flavors of 

chocolate   

Currently supply 

more than 20 

spices and 5 

Bakery shops   

shop in 

Thekkady 

18000 25000 16000 25000 

6  

Home Made 

Soap 

 Home 

Made 

soap  

 Soap oil 

 Shampoo 

 Chlorine  

� 40 Spices 

shop  

� Coffee Land 

� Elephant 

court 

� Carmelia 

115000  

120000 

 

123000 

 

115000 



 Haven 

� Rays inn 

� Green 

ridges  

� Ranger 

wood 

 

07 Philips Honey Natural honey  Supply 20 spices 

shop 

65000 85000 90000 75000 

08  

Venus Pickle 

All kind of 

pickles 

Especially 

pepper Pickle  

And coffee 

powder  

 

Nil 

  

Nil 

 

Nil 

 

Nil 



09  

 

Akhil candles 

 

 

 

 

 

 

candles 

 

 

12 Shops in 

kumily 

 

 

  

 

Nil 

 

 

Nil 

 

 

Nil 

10  

Paraman power 

laundry  

Power laudry � KTDC 

Lake Place  

� Silver 

Crest 

� Spring 

Dale 

� Sterling 

Holidays 

� Tiger 

122000  

140000 

 

125000 

 

112000 



roars 

 

11 Sri Ganapathi 

power laundry  

 

 

 

 

 

Power laundry � Wild 

corridor  

� Cardamo

m county 

� Cardamo

m club 

� Forest 

guest house 

� Rainbow 

cottage 

10000  

 

 

 

12000 

 

 

 

 

10000 

 

 

 

 

8500 

12 Manikandan  

laundry  

Power laudry � Ambady 

� Blooming 

Paradise 

� Green 

5000 5000 7500 6000 



 

 

 

Garden 

13 Ayyappan 

laundry  

Power laudry � Tree Top 

� Abad 

green forest 

8500 12000 12000 10000 

14 RT cultural 

group 

 Green woods NIL Nill Nill Nill 

15 Vegetablesupply Vegetables SpiceVillage NIL NIL NIL NIL 

16 Pappad Shyamala Spice grove 2000        2000        2500        2500 

  

TOTAL REVENUE 

   

1577500/- 

 

1700000/- 

 

 

1505000/- 

 

 

1221000/- 

 


